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Home Needs/
Services

▲Properties

▲

COMPUTER
ll BOOTING Problem, Laptop, Desktop, 

Printer, UPS, Sales / Services. Upgradation, 
Buyback, AMC, Internet, Antivirus, Software, 
Installation. Sunday Open. City Computers 
99404 24681
ll LAPTOP, Desktop Sales & Service, 

Upgradation, Virus removal and Installation. 
For contact Shri Sai Systems 94440 21127, 
94440 41127. 
ll DOORSTEP onetime affordable expertise 

smart service of any Laptop & Desktop. 
Sathish available anytime just 10 digits far 
81240 37723 satisfied clients only back-up 
for Sathish.
ll ON Call Services Laptop / Desktop chip 

level servicing booting problems, Virus 
removing, Printer / Inverter / LED TV / Monitor. 
T.V.K. Laptop, Mandaveli. Ph: 91766 19384 
/ 4353 6769.

HOUSE RENOVATION
ll FOR Guaranteed and quality home 

renovations, including waterproofing, retiling, 
carpentry, electrical, plumbing works. Contact: 
Sanjeevi. Ph: 95660 52949.

REAL ESTATE SELLING
ll MANDAVELI St.John School backside, 

2BHK, 1000 sqft, East facing, Ground floor 
Flat, 17 years old, UDS 503, No Car park, 
Rs.92 Lakhs. Ph: 95511 90429, 95000 13973
ll EAST Abhiramapuram, 2BHK, 1000 sqft, 

2nd floor, Lift, One Open carpark, 17 years 
old, UDS 500, Rs.1 Crore 10 Lakhs. Ph: 
90036 22129, 74013 57344
ll MYLAPORE Warren Road Alacrity Flat, 

3BHK, 1380 sqft, UDS 925 sqft, 3rd Floor, No 
Lift. 25+ years old. Immediate Sale. Contact: 
98404 68662
ll MYLAPORE Under Construction, 2BHK 

840 sqft, IInd Floor, Lift, Vastu, CCP. Ph: 
96770 93100 Email: murthys66@gmail.com
ll THIRUVANMIYUR 1st Seaward Road, 

Sea View Apts., Ground floor, Plinth 885 sqft, 
UDS 554 sqft, 16 years old. Fully Renovated, 
Immediate Sale. Contact: 98404 68662

ll MANDAVELI Brand New Apartment 
Second floor 1000 sq.ft, Lift, CCP, East. 
Rs.135 Lakhs. Doctors Border. Ph: 73584 
42929.
ll R.A.PURAM Mandaveli Brand New 

Apartments in Ten months 1200 – 1400 -1800 
-1900 sq.ft, Lift, CCP Rs.18000/- per sq.ft, 
Doctors Border. Ph: 73584 42929.
ll R.A.PURAM 660 sq.ft, 2 bedroom UDS 300 

1st floor Rs.38 Lakhs. Two wheeler parking, 
V.K.Iyer Road 850 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 9 years 
old 2 CCP, 1.10 Crores. 1200 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 
UDS 604, Rs.1.30 Crores, OCP. Ph: 90036 
21068 / 98407 36132.
ll SINGLE BR flat for Sale 543 sq.ft, UDS 365 

sq.ft, Norton 1st Street 1st floor Mandaveli. 
Ph: 2495 4429 / 94440 49544.
ll MYLAPORE 1 BHK 510 sq.ft, flat, Ground 

floor near Appu Street 46 lacs (Nego) 24 
hours Metro / Bore water. Contact: 98411 
01441.
ll 22 years old flat in V.M.Street, fully 

renovated with open reserved Car parking, 
modular kitchen, lift, 2 road facing balcony, 3 
bedrooms and bathrooms. Brokers excuse. 
Serious buyers only. Price Rs.1.5 Cr. Slightly 
Negotiable. Please contact 94447 80285 for 
further information.
ll ALWARPET near Keerthilal 3 BHK built 

up 1750 sq.ft, UDS – 1050 sq.ft, 2 CCP East 
facing. Hanu Reddy Realty. Ph: 98848 00266 
/ 4399 9600.

MEDICAL

PACKERS & MOVERS
ll MYLAI Rainbow Packers & Movers, Local 

shifting minimum Rs.4,000. All over India. 
Car Transport also. 100% safe. Mobile 
96002 96873 / 98403 65122. Email: info@
rainbowpackers&movers.com
ll AJJAY Packers & Movers Local Shifting 

4000/- All over India. Free insurance, 0% 
Damage, Car Transport. 90940 20270 / 
73581 70399 / 6555 1142. Email: info@
safewaypackersmoovers.com
ll S.S.  PACKERS Movers ,  Sh i f t ing 

R.A.Puram, Abhiramapuram, Mandaveli, 
Royapettah, Teynampet, Alwarpet, Mylapore, 
TTK Road, Adyar, Nandanam. All over 
Chennai 24x7, Best offers, Minimum 2900/- 
Ph: 97102 54910 / 97102 54930 / 97102 
54920.

PEST CONTROL
ll TERMITE control, Cockroach control, 

Bedbug control, (Govt) Lic holder any 
pest problem, general pest control. Free 
Inspection. Best Pest control. Ph: 98407 
27506 / 99520 59592.

SOFA / FURNITURE / 
REPAIRS
ll ANY Old Type of Sofa’s Cushions & 

Repairing at very moderate charges. K.N.S. 
Rajan No.58, Peters Road, Chennai-14. Ph: 
93818 03956 / 76671 33233

ll R.A.PURAM Very Posh area 1250 sqft, 
3BHK, East facing, 1.50 Cr. 60% UDS, Gated 
community, CP, Play area, Lift, Security. 
R.K.Nagar 1400, 3BHK Rs.1.85 Cr. 900 
UDS, Lift, CP, Security. Abhiramapuram 1100, 
2BHK, Rs.1.50 Cr. Posh area, CP, Security. 
Contact: 90940 05978, 94980 53092
ll R.A.PURAM, 3 BR Flat, 1750 sqft, 2CCP, 

Rs.2.2 Crore / 2 BR Flat 1280 sqft, Rs.1.60 
Crore / Mandaveli, 3BR Flat, 1150 sqft, 
Rs.1.30 Crore / Abiramapuram, Prithiv 
Avenue, 4 BR House, 2500 sqft. Call: 95661 
75961
ll R.A.PURAM 1200 sqft, 2 BHK, 16 years 

old, Lift, OCP, Warren Road, 1380 sqft, 3 
BHK, 925 sqft UDS 25 years old, 3rd Floor, 
CCP, Sastri Nagar Main Road 1090 sqft, 650 
sqft UDS,  3 BHK, 14 years old, Lift, OCP. Ph: 
98849 58743 / 90032 88609

Mylapore Times office is open till 9 p.m.  
on Thursday and from 9.30 a.m.  

on Friday (Late fee Charged)

MORE TIMES TO BOOK CLASSIFIEDS!

BOOK CLASSIFIEDS
l Mail your advert - mtclassifieds@gmail.com
l Ask for the fee
l Pay by bank transfer
l BEST done by Thursday morning!

from outside Mylapore
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Rentals

▲

THIS SPACE IS RESERVED FOR BANNER ADVERTS. 
BEST FOR COMPANIES PROMOTING APARTMENTS.
● CALL: 2467 1122

THIS PRIME 
SPACE IS BEST FOR  
THE CITY’S BUILDERS. 

* For first 20 words. Rs.10/- 
for every additional word. 

Rs.360ll *

RENTAL 
CLASSIFIEDS IN 

MYLAPORE TIMES 

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed 

flats / houses for reputed companies peoples 
in Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, Adyar, Besant Nagar.  Ph: 
89396 38161 / 89396 38159.
ll WANTED 1, 2, 3 bedroom flat commercial 

to residential independent Alwarpet, 
Abhiramapuram, Mylapore, R.A.Puram, 
Mandaveli any area M.N.C request. Ph: 
99529 41062.

RENTAL
ll 2BHK, 1000 sqft with Carpark, Luz Church 

Road, Rs.22000/- 1BHK Bazaar Road, 750 
sqft Rs.12000/- Both First floor, Contact: 
2499 5448
ll RK SALAI Near Nilgiris 2BHK, 1300 sqft, 

27K, R.A.Puram, 2BHK Flat, Fully furnished 
28K, 1BHK 10K, Bachelors. Ph: 98413 50607
ll TNHB, H80, 1st Floor, 2BHK, 1000 sqft, 1st 

Seaward Road, Valmiki Nagar, Thiruvanmiyur, 
Woodwork, Open car park, Negotiable, No 
Brokers. Contact: 98943 11060, 94459 56788
ll MANDAVELI Brand New, 2BHK, 1200 sqft, 

North facing, 1st floor, Lift, 1CCP, Vegetarian 
Rent 30,000/- Contact: 73581 93909, 95511 
90429
ll MANDAVELI Brand New LNT Ragamalika, 

Gated Community Flat, 2BHK+Study Room, 
1260 sqft, North facing, 1CCP, Rent 38,000/- 
Ph: 95000 13973 / 73581 93909
ll GOPALAPURAM, DAV School, Near 

3BHK, 1700 sqft, Brand New Flat, 2nd floor, 
North facing, Lift, Power Back-up, 2CCP, 
3AC, Rent 55,000/- Contact: 86085 13472, 
89399 36055
ll MANDAVELI, Second floor, No Lift, Two 

Bedroom / Bath, OCP, Vegetarians. Visit 
Sunday 10 AM – 1 PM. Ct: 98843 91015
ll NEWLY Renovated 6 Bedroom Bungalow, 

Near Boat Club, 6000 sqft, Excellent fittings, 4 
Car parks, Calm location, Residence / Office / 
Guest House. Contact: 94440 32229
ll MANDAVELI Near Bus Terminus, 1200 

sqft, Ground floor, 2 Bedroom House with 
Car parking, 25,000/- North facing. S. John 
94443 60000, 97103 60000

ll MYLAPORE Near Madava Perumal 
Temple, 1400 sqft, 3 Bedroom + Dinning 
Apartments with Car parking, 35,000/- S. John 
97103 60000, 94443 60000
ll 2 BHK Near St. John’s School, Mandaveli, 

600 sqft, 2nd floor, No Lift, Two wheeler 
parking, Rent Rs.13000/- Only Vegetarians, 
Brokers Excuse. Ph: 98414 40044
ll THIRUVALLUVAR Koil Street III floor 

2 BHK 1100 sq.ft, with full ventilation with 
Vasthu 2 Wheeler Car parking, no lift. Brokers 
excuse. Contact: 91-85001 30933.
ll WARREN Road 1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 

3 AC, Genset, 44000/- CCP, Mandaveli 
Spencer 900 sq.ft, 2 bedroom Rs.22000/- 
CCP, 1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom Rs.40000/- 2 
CCP 600 sq.ft, 1 bedroom Rs.11000/- Ph: 
98407 36132 / 90036 21068.
ll MYLAPORE near Vivekananda College, 2 

BHK, 2 Bathrooms balconies, Marble flooring, 
2nd floor, No lift, open Car park, 1050 sq.ft, 
Rent Rs.28K. Negotiable. Brokers excuse. 
Ph: 98416 54640 / 98412 84151.
ll R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Karpagam 

Avenue, Independent house 1st floor 1 BHK 
fully furnished Rent Rs.21000/- Ph: 89395 
96955 / 89399 36055.
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM 1 BHK Dinning 

Ground floor veg only near Airtel Head 
office. Brokers excuse. Ph: 98841 89834 / 
044- 2464 1201.
ll 2 BHK at St.Mary’s Road Mandaveli (Near 

Mandaveli Railway Station) Rent Rs.20000/- 
Contact: 94440 53282 / 99624 79197.
ll MYLAPORE Opp to Thiruvalluvar Temple 

450 sq.ft, 1 BHK semi furnished with A/C, 
3rd floor with lift, Rent Rs.12000/- per month, 
Security deposit Rs.50000/- Two wheeler 
parking. Veg only. Contact: S.Ravee Kumar. 
Ph: 98843 40055.
ll R.A.PURAM Posh Area, 1250 sqft, 3 BHK, 

35K Nego, Lift, CP, Play Area, Security, Near 
Hari shree Vidhyalaya & Kamatchi Amman 
Temple, Gated Community. Ph: 94980 53092, 
90940 05978
ll MYLAPORE Near Sai Baba Temple, 

Marvadi Thottam, 4th Floor, 1280 sqft, 
3BHK, Lift, CCP, CCTV, Both water, Power 
Back-up. Rs.1.80 L Advance / 35K Rent and 
Maintenance. Brokers excuse. Ph: 91766 
71656
ll Off TTK Road, near Narada Gana Sabha, 

1500sft 2BHK flat, renovated with modern 
fittings, wardrobes and fitted kitchen, on 3rd 
floor of 4-storey building in prime location. 
Lift and allotted covered parking. Available 
from January. Rent 37,000/- Please contact 
98400 48570.
ll 2BHK Flat Opp. Chett inad School 

Santhome high rd, 1185sq.ft, 3rdfloor, NO 
LIFT, SemiFurnished, Covered Parking, 
Rent25K Contact 9789988752

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll MYLAPORE – Office 70 sq.ft, Rent 

Rs.5000/- House rent 1 bedroom Rs.12000/- 
Dr.Ranga Road. Cell No: 93817 75144.
ll OFFICE space 200 sq.ft, 1st floor suitable 

for Computer, Audit office, Alwarpet. (Near 
Rain Tree) Ph: 98402 44431.
ll OFFICE space R.A.Puram near Bishop 

Garden 900 sq.ft, - 25K. Negotiable. 600 
sq.ft, Rs.20K. Quiet Residential area. Ph: 
98410 47800.
ll MYLAPPORE Luz 200 sq.ft, & 400 sq.ft, for 

shop. Near Sai Baba Temple 2 BR / GF office 
Rs.20000/- Mandaveli & Alwarpet 600 sq.ft, 
1000 sq.ft, & 2000 sq.ft, for office. Agent. Ph: 
94442 95567 / 86681 54271.
ll MYLAPORE Luz corner 3200 sq.ft, 

Independent bungalow 1st floor 3 rooms 
ideal for ladies hostel & office. Ph: 99529 
41062 / 98412 70353.
ll ALWARPET CP Ramasamy Road near 

Kaveri Hospital flat for office 1980 sq.ft, 3 
rooms + Big Hall Car park, Road facing. Hanu 
Reddy Realty. Ph: 90800 23502 / 4399 9600.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll MANDAVELI Near Railway Station / Bus 

Stand, Single Room, Bath attached, III Floor, 
Lift, Bachelors, No Cooking. Rent 6000/- Ct: 
97100 19973
ll OLIVER Road 1st floor 3 BHK 1250 

sq.ft, fully furnished CCP vegetarians only. 
Brokers excuse. Rent Rs.40000/- Contact: 
98400 89582.
ll MANDAVELI near St.Johns flats one 

bedroom Rs.9000/- Rs.10000/- Rs.12000/- 
Two bedroom Rs.14000/- Rs.15000/- 
Rs .16000/ -  Rs .17000/ -  Rs .18000/ - 
Rs.20000/- & Rs.25000/- Ramachandran. 
Ph: 99414 30994 / 98843 45821.
ll LUZ 3 BHK 2nd floor and 3 BHK 2 Big hall, 

Ground floor semi furnished, Car park, Ind 
house Office / Residential. Brokers excuse. 
Ph: 98400 27848.
ll ALWARPET 2 bedroom 1st floor semi 

furnished flat, veg only land mark, off Eldams 
Road. Contact: Usha. Ph: 96001 62879.
ll R.A.PURAM 750 sq.ft, 2 BHK, woodwork, 

3rd floor, No lift, OCP, near Sangeetha Hotel 
Ph: 98404 86332.
ll BESANT Nagar near Sea modern two 

bedroomed flat, fittings parking Rs.28000/- 
Adyar K.B.Nagar, Three bedroom Rs.30000/- 
Thiruvanmiyur first floor Rs.26000/- Ph: 
89396 38157 / 89396 38158.
ll ALWARPET S t ree t ,  1  Bed room, 

Independent House, 1st Floor, 24 hours 
water, Two wheeler, Rent 10,000/- Contact: 
99529 41062
ll NEW 1300 sqft, 2 Bed and Study, 4th floor, 

Lift, CCP, Modular Kitchen, L & T Ragamalika, 
Mandaveli 38,000/- PM plus Maintenance, 
Veg only contact 98410 73136 / 2466 0723

Education

▲

CLASSES
ll ROBOTICS Training School / College 

students / vacation course / admission open 
/ AET School of Robotics, 3, Sundareswarar 
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